Page 1/3
VT4 • Rev. 16/2/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VT4
FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE
1 & 2 lamps
The VT4 series of IP65 rated linear fluorescent fixtures are sealed against water and

7 1 tamper proof bit required per order (see accessories).
VT4
ORDERING GUIDE
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
Part
number
Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Number
of lamps
Lamp
type
VT4F2T5HO054-W 54 120-277 2 T5HO
VT4F2T5HO054-H 54 347 2 T5HO
VT4F2T8032-A 32 120 2 T8
VT4F2T8032-W 32 120-277 2 T8
VT4F2T8032-H 32 347 2 T8
 1  QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice.
Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to
confirm inventory levels at time of order.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)